mOtOrllfde Wolf Ersatzteillisten

NR:7239 000 Bezeichnung: RA 19 Gruppe: Allzweckschere Jahr: 95 Typ:

7239000 RA 19
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NR:7239 000 Bezeichnung: RA 19 Gruppe: Allzweckschere Jahr: 95 Typ:

Wolf Ersatzteillisten
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Gerat: RA 19
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Best.-Nr.

723511
7239 400
7239 102
7239 401
7225 200
7235 205
7270 201
7235 201
7235120

Bezeichnung

Untergriff rot
Messerhebel
Obergrift
Schneidhebel
Druckfeder
Gelenkmutter
Ambosschraube
Zuhaltungsboizen
Schiebeknopf
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